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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

30.2% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo

120,160
30
4

Occupation

Housekeepers (including hou…

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Unknown

Teaching Professionals

Housekeeping and restaurant…

Farming and forestry advisers

Business professionals

4645

3938

997

906

527

366

287

Specific Needs

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Disability

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

Woman at risk

Single parent

4459

4370

3143

1929

921

696

691

Age & Gender Breakdown
8 %

12 %

9 %

21 %

3 %

8 %

12 %

9 %

16 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

25,890

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

22 %
5,005

Elderly

4 %

8,139 5,852

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

83 %
Women

53 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics June 2019 - Palorinya

Total Asylum-Seekers
15

Total Population

120,194
Total Households

30,632

99,384 63,462

Total Refugees
120,179

Creation date: 01-July-2019

* - Top 7

- Top 6

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Morobi
Dongo West
Chinyi
Basecamp Ibakwe
Dongo East
Belemaling
Budri

8,487
6,468
4,862
3,407
3,092
2,423
1,873

33,466
24,371
18,666
14,574
12,271
9,955
6,806


